

9

SHARING COMPANY LIMITED
LC018475

Chamber, Narsi Natha Street,
Mumbai - 400 009

Share Certificate(s)

Share certificate(s) of the Company
Company has received a request from
Share Certificate(s).

Shareholders should lodge such a claim with
Company from the publication of this notice,
Duplicate Share Certificate(s).

Sl. No.	No. of Shares
SI-253	5,000
SI-261	2,44,000
SI-255	1,25,000
SI-263	35,010
SI-257	40
A-11	1000
AR-01	10
RI-259	10
GA-1	10

Director and Trading Company Limited
Sd/-
Director



मिरा-भाईंदर महानगरपालिका

पाणी पुरवठा विभाग

स्व. इंदिरा गांधी भवन, छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज मार्ग, भाईंदर (प.),
ता.जि.ठाणे - ४०१ १०१

जा.क्र.मनपा/पापु./निविदा/२६/२०१८-१९

दि.१३/११/२०१८.

// जाहिर फेर-निविदा सुचना //

मिरा-भाईंदर महानगरपालिका हद्दीतील विविध कामांसाठी ऑनलाईन निविदा मागविण्यात येत आहेत.
निविदा सुचना व निविदा प्रपत्र Mahatenders.gov.in च्या संकेत स्थळावर दि. १६/११/२०१८ ते
दि. २६/११/२०१८ रोजी १२.०० वाजेपर्यंत उपलब्ध राहणार आहेत. Mahatenders.gov.in च्या संकेत
स्थळावर दि. २६/११/२०१८ रोजी दुपारी १.०० वाजेपर्यंत स्विकारण्यात येतील.

जा. क्र. मनपा/पीआरओ/३७२/२०१८-१९

दि. १३/११/२०१८

ठिकाण :- भाईंदर

दिनांक :- १३/११/२०१८

सही/-

कार्यकारी अभियंता

पाणी पुरवठा विभाग

मिरा-भाईंदर महानगरपालिका

(परसेवा) यांचे कार्यालय

असोसिएशन लि., मुंबई

८, ४था मजला,

मुंबई - ४०००३९

स

टेड ... अर्जदार

ता,

००३९.

... जाब देणार

जाब देणाऱ्यांना नोटीस

अर्जदार बँकेने महाराष्ट्र

चे कलम १०१ खाली

कलेल्या अर्जासोबत तुमचे

उपलब्ध पत्त्यावर नोटीस

पत्त्यावर आपण रहात

पत्ता उपलब्ध नसल्याने

एक शेवटची संधी देण्यात

ती दुपारी १२.०० वाजता

र राहून आपले म्हणणे

जर न राहिल्यास तुमच्या

त येऊन एकतर्फी योग्य

लाक्षपूर्वक नोंद घ्यावी.

SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057
Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018
(Amount INR (in Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	16,095.73	19,025.36	11,536.45	35,121.09	22,909.19	51,973.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,158.74	640.58	204.76	1,799.32	225.32	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,158.74	640.58	204.76	1,799.32	225.32	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	702.03	617.03	13.66	1,319.06	(277.58)	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	539.04	645.72	219.57	1,184.76	73.66	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary Items)						
	Basic	1.34	1.18	0.03	2.52	(0.53)	(0.38)
	Diluted	1.34	1.18	0.03	2.52	(0.53)	(0.38)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 13, 2018 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.
- Other Operating Income includes sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities through Stock Exchange. The profit/(Loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments in hand as on the reporting date is measured at FVTOCI and shown under "Reserves for Fair Valuation of Derivative Instruments" to be reclassified to statement of profit and loss on future settlement date.
- All the lenders of the Company have re-classified the loan facilities as Performing Assets on or before the date of 30th September, 2018 which were earlier classified as Non Performing Assets in the year 2015 and thereafter. As of now, all the loan facilities availed by the company have been treated as Standard Assets in the books of account of the lenders.
Further, the company has reversed back and credited to the statement of profit & loss account, the amount to the tune of Rs.464.73 lakhs (out of that Rs. 328.70 lakhs during this quarter under review) which is waived off by the lenders under Negotiated Settlement scheme. As a result the finance cost for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018 has been reduced by that amount.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS - 108 "Operating Segment"
- During the quarter under review, the Company have repaid all of its deposits. However, The deposits accepted from the relatives of Key Managerial Personnel have been converted into unsecured loan with an agreed interest rate.
- Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-

November 13, 2018
Bhubaneswar

Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

LIMITED (Formerly known as "AU HOUSING and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, amount mentioned in the respective notice to repay the amount, undersigned has taken under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with

to deal with the properties and any dealings formerly known as "AU HOUSING FINANCE

of Property	Date & Type of Possession
8/2, Flat No. 1, First Floor, Village - Pimple, Gurav, Tal. Pune, Maharashtra. 65.032 Sq. Mtr.	Symbolic Possession Taken on 12-Nov-18
Sai Construction Building S. No. 11/5, in Pune Municipal Devachi, Tal. - Haveli, Dist. - measuring - 38.19 Sq. Mtr.	Symbolic Possession Taken on 12-Nov-18

Authorised Officer Aavas Financiers Limited

ST (INDIA) LTD.

Industrial Estate,
 No. : 6223 1667

RESULTS SEPTEMBER 2018

(₹ In Lakh)

Half Year ended	Quarter ended
30.09.2018	30.09.2017
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
75.47	19.02
82.16	(4.96)
82.99	(3.86)
80.64	(3.25)
373.12	373.12
2.14	(0.12)
2.14	(0.12)
2.16	(0.09)
2.16	(0.09)

cial Results for the Quarter & Half Year 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and cial results for the Quarter & Half Year es (www.bseindia.com) and Company's

By order of the Board
For Apollo Finvest (India) Limited
 Sd/-
Mikhail Innani (DIN : 02710749)
 Managing Director

sbridge, Ahmedabad - 380 006
 9-26574374,
 riindustries.com

Financial Results 30/09/2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Half year Ended	Quarter Ended
(30/09/2018)	(30/09/2017)
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
70,721.95	26,818.76
12,170.58	4,026.34
12,170.58	4,026.34
10,454.45	3,522.58
19,846.93	9,260.88
3,134.40	2,784.40

PERMANENT MAGNETS LIMITED

Regd Office: Harsh Avenue, 302, 3rd Floor, Opp. Silvassa Police Station, Silvassa - 396230, Dadra & Nagar Haveli (U.T.)
 Corporate office : B-3, MIDC, Village Mira, Mira Road (East), Thane - 401104.
 CIN: L27100DN1960PLC000371 • Email: investors@pmlindia.com • Phone: +91 22 68285454
 Website: www.pmlindia.com (In INR Lakh except EPS)

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year Ended on 30th September 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	3,283.99	2,377.85	2,267.79	5,661.84	3,950.32	9,321.2
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	483.89	290.89	62.1	774.78	87.90	590.79
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	483.89	290.89	62.1	774.78	87.90	687.72
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	345.86	197.48	49.21	543.34	66.98	538.82
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	2.50
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Per Share Rs. 10/-)	859.85	859.85	859.85	859.85	859.85	859.85
7.	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous Accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	979.91
8.	Earnings Per Share (before and after Extraordinary items)						
	1. Basic:	4.02	2.30	0.57	6.32	0.78	6.30
	2. Diluted:	4.02	2.30	0.57	6.32	0.78	6.30

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.pmlindia.com.
- The figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to the current year's classification.

By order of the Board
For Permanent Magnets Ltd.
 Sd/-
Sharad Taparia
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 12, 2018



SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057
 Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com
 CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018
 (Amount INR (In Lacs), except earning per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	16,095.73	19,025.36	11,536.45	35,121.09	22,909.19	51,973.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,158.74	640.58	204.76	1,799.32	225.32	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,158.74	640.58	204.76	1,799.32	225.32	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	702.03	617.03	13.66	1,319.06	(277.58)	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	539.04	645.72	219.57	1,184.76	73.66	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary items)						
	Basic	1.34	1.18	0.03	2.52	(0.53)	(0.38)
	Diluted	1.34	1.18	0.03	2.52	(0.53)	(0.38)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com)
- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 13, 2018 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST.
- Other Operating Income includes sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities through Stock Exchange. The profit/(Loss) on the settlement date is recognised in the financial statement and the fair value of derivative instruments in hand as on the reporting date is measured at FVTOCI and shown under "Reserves for Fair Valuation of Derivative Instruments" to be reclassified to statement of profit and loss on future settlement date.
- All the lenders of the Company have re-classified the loan facilities as Performing Assets on or before the date of 30th September, 2018 which were earlier classified as Non Performing Assets in the year 2015 and thereafter. As of now, all the loan facilities availed by the company have been treated as Standard Assets in the books of account of the lenders.
 Further, the company has reversed back and credited to the statement of profit & loss account, the amount to the tune of Rs.464.73 lakhs (out of that Rs. 328.70 lakhs during this quarter under review) which is waived off by the lenders under Negotiated Settlement scheme. As a result the finance cost for the quarter ended 30th September,2018 has been reduced by that amount.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS - 108 "Operating Segment"
- During the quarter under review, the Company have repaid all of its deposits. However, The deposits accepted from the relatives of Key Managerial Personnel have been converted into unsecured loan with an agreed interest rate.
- Figures for the previous quarter/year has been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited
 Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 07002199

November 13, 2018
 Bhubaneswar